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PLACE NAME                   DIV              RUN        SWIM        RATE     TRANS

    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  ----------- ----------- ----------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Will Smith             M3039          16:54       10:22        1:03        0:18    5:27       27:33
2     Matt Groose            M3039          17:18       12:21        1:15        0:47    5:35       30:25
3     Mark Harms             M3039          18:40       11:20        1:08        0:28    6:01       30:27
4     Steven Klett           M2029          18:36       11:22        1:09        0:39    6:00       30:36
5     Nick Langer            M3039          19:08       12:00        1:12        0:29    6:10       31:37
6     Clayton Griessmeyer    M3039          19:56       11:29        1:09        0:26    6:25       31:50
7     Paul Eckerle           M4049          20:15       10:57        1:06        0:42    6:31       31:54
8     Michael Meteyer        M5059          19:33       12:10        1:13        0:33    6:18       32:14
9     Jason Landretti        M3039          19:55       11:58        1:12        0:27    6:25       32:19
10    Blake Becker           M3039          20:21       11:25        1:09        0:41    6:33       32:26
11    Eric Wiesner           M2029          21:14       11:20        1:08        0:25    6:50       32:57
12    Matthew Ziehr          M2029          19:18       13:42        1:23        0:43    6:13       33:43
13    Ari Metzger            M2029          19:48       13:49        1:23        0:46    6:23       34:23
14    Rebecca Johansson      F2029          22:14       12:06        1:13        0:32    7:10       34:50
15    Rick Rilling           M4049          21:36       12:24        1:15        0:53    6:57       34:52
16    Zachary Carr           M3039          20:27       13:45        1:23        0:43    6:35       34:54
17    Keith Hatcher          M4049          22:10       12:11        1:14        0:36    7:08       34:56
18    Kim Reistad            F2029          20:32       13:23        1:21        1:07    6:37       35:02
19    Paige Prestigiacomo    F0119          23:29       11:30        1:09        0:31    7:34       35:28
20    Eric Paulos            M0119          21:21       13:30        1:21        0:41    6:53       35:31
21    Lauren Birkel          F2029          21:29       13:31        1:22        0:34    6:55       35:33
22    Scott Johnson          M4049          23:16       11:50        1:11        0:43    7:30       35:47
23    Josh Koehler           M3039          22:03       13:29        1:21        0:57    7:06       36:28
24    Rob Beuthling          M3039          24:29       11:20        1:08        0:48    7:53       36:36
25    Julie Eckerly          F2029          21:15       14:53        1:30        0:34    6:51       36:41
26    Bradford Ryland        M2029          23:15       12:50        1:17        0:57    7:29       37:01
27    David Landre           M4049          22:44       13:21        1:21        0:59    7:19       37:03
28    Kristin Korevec        F3039          23:06       13:19        1:20        0:40    7:26       37:04
29    Dano Tyler             M3039          21:00       15:34        1:34        0:40    6:46       37:13
30    Summer Ohlendorf       F2029          23:45       12:50        1:17        0:44    7:39       37:18
31    Justin Hart            M2029          22:05       13:54        1:24        1:22    7:07       37:20
32    Ryan Horrisberger      M2029          21:32       14:52        1:30        1:19    6:56       37:42
33    Sean Anderson          M2029          19:43       17:09        1:43        0:54    6:21       37:45
34    Aimee Hasenfus         F3039          20:49       15:50        1:35        1:20    6:42       37:58
35    Luke Schmidt           M3039          21:32       15:41        1:35        0:53    6:56       38:06
36    Ansel Hillmer          M2029          25:26       12:20        1:14        0:26    8:12       38:12
37    Robin Forbes-Lorman    F2029          21:54       15:48        1:35        0:44    7:03       38:26
38    Hans Noel              M3039          20:52       16:39        1:40        0:57    6:43       38:27
39    Scott Ulrey            M3039          23:13       14:07        1:25        1:10    7:29       38:29
40    Tom Zuhlke             M3039          20:12       17:04        1:43        1:15    6:30       38:29
41    Bill Gilmore           M5059          21:03       16:57        1:42        0:37    6:47       38:37
42    Lisa Johns             F3039          20:37       16:51        1:42        1:22    6:39       38:49
43    Zeus Arreguin          M2029          23:02       15:32        1:34        0:34    7:25       39:08
44    Grace Trabulsi         F2029          21:12       16:55        1:42        1:02    6:50       39:08
45    Brad Rupnow            M3039          24:16       14:16        1:26        0:49    7:49       39:20
46    Jane Landretti         F3039          23:23       15:27        1:33        0:34    7:32       39:23
47    Kevin O'Connor         M4049          22:47       14:20        1:26        2:47    7:20       39:53
48    Tracy Chynoweth        M3039          23:23       14:57        1:30        1:34    7:32       39:53
49    Jeffrey Capaul         M4049          22:48       15:33        1:34        1:44    7:21       40:04
50    Jenny Rilling          F4049          24:48       14:32        1:28        0:56    7:59       40:15
51    Emily Jaehnig          F2029          22:18       17:16        1:44        1:04    7:11       40:38
52    Phillip Maree          M3039          21:53       18:32        1:52        0:25    7:03       40:49
53    Dan  rino Rindfleisch  M5059          22:10       17:25        1:45        1:24    7:08       40:58
54    Ruth Jahn              F3039          22:41       16:56        1:42        1:24    7:19       41:00
55    Jennie Mauer           F3039          26:58       13:41        1:23        0:41    8:41       41:19
56    Michael Zorniak        M2029          24:04       15:47        1:35        1:35    7:45       41:25
57    Ken Rosenberg          M3039          22:40       17:44        1:47        1:04    7:18       41:27
58    Liz Percak-Dennett     F2029          26:23       14:10        1:25        0:56    8:30       41:28
59    Suzanne Welsch         F4049          23:04       17:29        1:45        0:58    7:26       41:29
60    Justin Gustafson       M2029          24:56       15:53        1:36        0:46    8:02       41:34
61    Katie Kurtz            F4049          23:20       16:20        1:38        2:01    7:31       41:41
62    Zach Meyers            M3039          24:42       16:05        1:37        1:16    7:57       42:02
63    Stacy Huegerich        F2029          24:02       17:10        1:43        0:58    7:45       42:09
64    Kobus Rossouw          CLYDE          25:43       15:43        1:35        0:46    8:17       42:12
65    Bryan Krahn            M3039          24:25       17:03        1:43        0:47    7:52       42:14
66    Matt Braaksmc          M3039          19:57       21:17        2:08        1:04    6:26       42:17
67    Jamie Snippen          M3039          21:36       19:42        1:59        1:00    6:57       42:17
68    Taylor Key             M3039          27:24       13:44        1:23        1:17    8:50       42:25
69    Mark Eisenhandler      M3039          24:24       17:24        1:45        0:43    7:52       42:31
70    Derek Scheer           CLYDE          28:46       12:47        1:17        1:00    9:16       42:32
71    Erin Reddy             F2029          26:31       15:00        1:30        1:13    8:33       42:43
72    Aaron Pratt            M4049          25:09       16:57        1:42        0:39    8:06       42:44
73    Joe Vaughan            M4049          25:21       16:47        1:41        0:47    8:10       42:54
74    Joseph Tavano          M3039          26:47       15:02        1:31        1:08    8:38       42:57
75    Greg Kuhlman           M4049          22:28       19:40        1:58        1:00    7:14       43:08
76    Pam Young              F3039          27:01       15:06        1:31        1:01    8:42       43:08
77    Jessica Yurchich       F2029          25:42       16:40        1:40        0:54    8:17       43:16
78    See Timer Unknown Runn M5059          24:08       17:43        1:47        1:32    7:47       43:22
79    Matthew Prest          CLYDE          29:02       13:44        1:23        0:42    9:21       43:27
80    Tim Huegerich          M3039          21:15       20:21        2:03        2:02    6:51       43:37
81    Daniel Johnson         M6099          26:33       15:56        1:36        1:12    8:33       43:41
82    Alison Viermeister     ATHEN          28:13       14:32        1:28        1:04    9:05       43:48
83    Dori Milbrandt         F2029          24:35       17:40        1:46        1:39    7:55       43:53
84    Steve Knox             M4049          23:47       18:48        1:53        1:26    7:40       44:01
85    Elizabeth Prange       F2029          26:54       15:52        1:36        1:20    8:40       44:05
86    Jodi Gerth             F2029          28:32       15:00        1:30        0:52    9:11       44:23
87    Jeremy Chapman         M3039          22:56       20:36        2:04        1:22    7:23       44:53
88    John Cherf             M4049          23:11       20:57        2:06        1:10    7:28       45:18
89    Ben Baar               CLYDE          26:24       17:24        1:45        1:41    8:30       45:28
90    Kara Thomas            F4049          26:36       18:19        1:50        0:35    8:34       45:29
91    Kathy Ziegert          F3039          26:11       17:59        1:48        1:22    8:26       45:31
92    Steve Prochnow         M3039          25:36       18:46        1:53        1:12    8:15       45:33
93    Robert Reck            M2029          25:24       19:20        1:56        1:12    8:11       45:55
94    Megan McDermott        F4049          30:10       15:03        1:31        0:57    9:43       46:08
95    Brenda Knighton-Slatt  F5059          30:38       15:02        1:31        0:50    9:52       46:29
96    Julia Cox              F3039          28:29       16:30        1:39        1:33    9:10       46:31
97    David Hogan            M4049          25:15       19:30        1:57        1:52    8:08       46:35
98    Nathan Hauenstein      M2029          20:37       24:13        2:26        1:50    6:39       46:39
99    James Harris           M4049          21:51       23:34        2:22        1:34    7:02       46:59
100   Tiffany Rampey         F2029          27:35       18:13        1:50        1:17    8:53       47:04
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101   Brad Hesse             CLYDE          27:11       18:12        1:50        1:44    8:45       47:06
102   Gray Williams          M6099          28:12       17:08        1:43        1:58    9:05       47:16
103   Melissa Mader          F3039          26:19       18:48        1:53        2:14    8:29       47:20
104   Chris Bintliff         M3039          27:02       19:04        1:55        1:22    8:42       47:26
105   Carl Ross              M4049          26:38       20:07        2:01        1:11    8:35       47:55
106   Wade Rewey             CLYDE          33:04       14:06        1:25        0:56   10:39       48:05
107   Bruce Thoms            CLYDE          26:22       20:38        2:04        1:18    8:29       48:17
108   Sue Chapman            F4049          27:35       19:39        1:58        1:08    8:53       48:21
109   Mike Frank             CLYDE          29:30       17:28        1:45        1:29    9:30       48:25
110   Sam Howard             M3039          30:03       16:35        1:40        2:05    9:41       48:41
111   Marie Yates            F3039          29:07       17:32        1:46        2:09    9:23       48:47
112   Richard Cargin         M6099          27:45       19:11        1:56        1:53    8:56       48:47
113   Kimberly Ross          F0119          30:09       17:35        1:46        1:09    9:43       48:52
114   Kitty Cole             F5059          28:47       19:15        1:56        1:10    9:16       49:11
115   Colleen Reddy          F2029          30:52       17:15        1:44        1:05    9:56       49:11
116   Daniel Dushack         M4049          24:45       20:55        2:06        3:33    7:58       49:13
117   Ralph Mork             M4049          30:19       17:18        1:44        1:48    9:46       49:23
118   Jennifer Grosso        F3039          28:39       19:06        1:55        1:54    9:14       49:38
119   Todd Holesovsky        M4049          31:55       16:23        1:39        1:27   10:17       49:44
120   Becky Struck           F3039          30:16       19:02        1:55        0:44    9:45       50:01
121   Erin Peterson          F3039          29:17       18:23        1:51        2:43    9:26       50:22
122   Deborah Kaioula        F5059          29:55       18:57        1:54        1:50    9:38       50:41
123   Allison Hogan          F4049          27:13       22:23        2:15        1:19    8:46       50:54
124   Gwendolyn Regan        F4049          31:17       18:23        1:51        1:44   10:04       51:23
125   Anthony Betrus         M4049          24:12       26:31        2:40        1:22    7:48       52:04
126   Deb Riederer           F5059          26:18       23:29        2:21        2:56    8:28       52:42
127   Mike Hinesh            CLYDE          32:27       19:26        1:57        1:06   10:27       52:58
128   Leah Hatcher           F4049          32:00       18:47        1:53        2:16   10:18       53:02
129   Laura Hogard           F2029          33:54       18:34        1:52        0:49   10:55       53:16
130   Mike Wimmer            CLYDE          31:58       19:35        1:58        1:55   10:18       53:27
131   Patrick Egan           M4049          35:54       15:58        1:36        1:45   11:34       53:36
132   Janna Bergum           F3039          33:16       18:39        1:52        1:48   10:43       53:42
133   Brian Bautch           M4049          25:20       25:11        2:32        3:23    8:09       53:53
134   John Fritsche          M3039          31:37       20:18        2:02        2:04   10:11       53:59
135   Sheryl Berndt          F2029          33:20       19:48        1:59        1:53   10:44       55:01
136   Heidi Noble            F5059          33:25       21:44        2:11        1:40   10:46       56:48
137   Anna Robbins           F6099          37:10       17:23        1:45        2:32   11:58       57:04
138   Jennifer Wimmer        ATHEN          40:29       19:13        1:56        1:56   13:02     1:01:37
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